

## 2024-2025 St. Paul Branch Member Application

Our Mission: Advancing equity for women and girls through advocacy, education, philanthropy, and research.

The **American Association of University Women** is a community that breaks through educational and economic barriers so that all women have a fair chance. Your membership connects you with more than 170,000 members nationwide and makes AAUW's powerful voice even stronger on crucial issues affecting women and girls. Your membership also connects you with hundreds of St. Paul Branch members committed to lifelong learning.

Application I		Date	
PERSONAL INFORMATION			
Name			
	First	Last	
Address			
	City	State	Zip Code
Phone			
Email			
EDUCATION	City/State	Degree	Creduction Month Wear
College/University/Institution	City/State	Degree	Graduation Month/Year
Previous Member of AAUW? Yes No			Degree Field:
	V National \$72	AAUW Minnesota \$9	AAUW ST. Paul \$129
REGULAR: Includes AAUW National, AAUW MN , AAUW St Paul (Fully tax deductible)			\$210
LIFETIME: Lifetime National Membership (\$1440 prepaid) Includes AAUW MN, AAUW St. Paul			\$138
DUAL: Includes AAUW St. Paul (Nat'l and State Dues Paid at Home Branch) Home Branch:			\$129
STUDENT ASSOCIATE: Includes AAUW National \$18.81, AAUW MN \$2, AAUW St. Paul, \$9.19			\$30
How did you hear about AAUW? See the websites below for more information.			

AAUW St.Paul aauwstpaul.org AAUW Minnesota aauw-mn.aauw.net AAUW National aauw.org

04.24.24jp

Make Your Check payable to AAUW St. Paul and mail with this application to: Membership Treasurer, AAUW St. Paul, 990 Summit Ave., St. Paul, MN 55105.